
BOX 109 , llll •I 
Ol'IION, 11.91273 

FEBRUARY 

~arl 
ANO THE 

aioUJttrv ~utdynun 

1 B & L Bar, New Ulm, MN 8:J0-12:JO 
2 - Del-Win Ballroom, St. Joseph, MN · 9- ;r :,-, :,·..:, 
J - Pines Ballroomq Bloomer, WI 2-6 
8 - Legion Hall, New Ulm,MN . 8:30-12:JO 
9 Majestic Ballroom, Cottage Grove, MN 9-1 

15 - Blue Moon, Elgin, IL~ ~edding Anniversary, Mr. & 
16 - Hilltop Ballr-oom, Founta.1.r1 City, , wI . ,.8:J0-12:JO 
17 Concordia Ballroom, La Crosse, WI 2-6 . 
2J - J.B. 's Food & Spirits, Waumandee, WI 8:J0-12:JO 
24 Lakeside Ballroom, Waconia, MN 2-6 , 
22 - P,ne.s Pa.\lroon\, D\oo~, W"\: G,-\ 
MARCH 

'' . " 
1 - Walcott Coliseum, Walcott, IA 8:J0-12:JO 
2 - Nightingale Ballroom, Menomonee Falli, WI 9-1 
3 - Park Ponderosa Ballroom, McFarland, WI J-7 
9 - Viking Club, Moline, IL 8:J0-12:JO 

10 - Sand Dollar, Milwaukee, W1 4-8 .. . 
15 - Crow's Nest Bar, Gibbon, MN 8:J0-12:JO 

16 & 17 - Festival, Lakeside Ballroom, Waponia, MN 
22 - Legion Hall, New Ulm, MN - 8:Jd-12:Jo ·· · 
23 - Majestic Ballroom 1 Cottage Grove, MN 9-1 
24 - Acorn Ballroom, Centerville, WI 2-6 
29 - Schmidt's Ballroom, Wausau, WI 9-1 
JO - Hillsburg, WI 9-1 
Jl - V.F.W., Hartford, WI 2-6 

APRIL 

6 Concordia Ballroom, LaCorsse, WI 9-1 
7 Easter Dance, Trianon Ballroom, Wausau, WI 2 ... 6-< 

,12 Park Ponderosa Ballroom, McFarland, WI 9-1 
13 - Nightingale Ballroom, Menomonee Falls, WI 9-1 
14 - Sand Dollar, Milwaukee, WI 4-8 
19 - Nightingale Ballroom, Menomonee Falls, WI 7-1 
20 - Bel-Rae Ballroom, Moundsview, MN 9-1 
21 - Hilltop Ballroom, P:9untain City, WI 4-6, 8-10 
26 - Northfield Ballroom, Northfield, MN 9-1 
27 - North Star, Billroom, Carlton, MN 9-1 
28 - Benefit Dance, Concordia Ballroom, La Crosse, WI 

MAY 

J,4,& 5 - Polka . Fe~tiv~l, Cpttilion B~llroom, Wichita, KS 
11 - Majestic B~llroom, Cottage Grove, MN 9-1 

TEL:E~H~NE 
(309) !528-8885 

Mrs. Sta,n Koch 

l, ' ( 

12 - Mother's Day Dance, Hilltop Ballroom, Fountain City, WI 4-8 
18 - Lake Robbips Ballroom, Woodward, IA .. 9-1 
19 - S~nd , Dollar, Milwaukee; wr 4-8 , 
24 - Northfi~1<l B~J,.lroom; __ 1·Nor~h1ieldi ·MN .. 9-1 - · ·' 
" " 



L - LJe.1.-vv.1.n oa.L.LI'OOm, .::,i:;. JOSepn, LVm ';1-F 'Jv-' 
J - Pines Ballroom~ Bloomer, WI 2-6 
8 - Legion Hall, New Ulm,MN 8:J0-12:JO 
9 Majestic Ballroom, Cottage Grove, MN 9-1 

15 -- Blue Moon, Elgin, IL~ ~edding Anniversary, Mr. 
16 - Hilltop Ballr-oom, Founta.i._n Cit-y, , WI ~.8.:J0-12:JO 
17 - Concordia Ballroom, La Crosse, WI 2-6 

& Mrs. Sta,n Koch 

2J - J.B. 's Food & Spirits, Waumandee, WI 8:J0-12:JO 
24 - Lakeside Ballroom, Waconia, MN 2-6 1 

Z2 - Pine.s p~\\roon\, 'n\oonu.r, w"t. '1-\ 
MARCH 

1 - Walcott Coliseum, Walcott, IA 8:J0-12:JO 
2 - Nightingale Ballroom, Menomonee Falls, WI 9-1 
J - Park Ponderosa Ballroom, McFarland, WI J-7 
9 - Viking Club, Moline, IL 8:J0-12:JO 

10 - Sand Dollar, Milwauk~e, W1 . 4-8 .. , 
15 - Crow's Nest Bar, Gibbon, MN 8:J0-12:JO 

16 & 17 - Festival, Lakeside Ballroom, Waconia, MN 
22 - Legion Hall, New Ulm, MN 8:J0-12:JO ' 
23 - Majestic Ballroom, Cottage Grove, MN 9-1 
24 - Acorn Ballroom, Centerville, WI 2-6 
29 - Schmidt's Ballroom, Wausau, WI 9-1 
JO - Hillsburg, WI 9-1 
J1 - V.F.W., Hartford, WI 2-6 

APRIL 

6 Concordia Ballroom, LaCorsse, WI 9-1 ' 
7 - Easter Dance, Trianon Ballroom, Wausau, WI 2-6 ·· ··. · 

,12 - Park Ponderosa Ballroom, McFarland, WI 9-1 
1J - Nightingale Ballroom, Menomonee Falls, WI 9-1 
14 - Sand Dollar, Milwaukee, WI 4-8 
19 - Nightingale Ballroom, Menomonee Falls, WI 7-1 
20 - Bel-Rae Ballroom, Moundsview, MN 9-1 
21 - Hilltop Ballroom, FDuntain City, WI 4-6, 8-10 
26 - Northfield Ballroom, Northfield, MN 9-1 
27 - North Star, B~llroom, Carlton, MN 9-1 
28 - Benefit Dance, Concordia Ballroom, La Crosse, WI 

MAY 

J,4, & 5 
11 
12 
18 
19 
24 
25 
26 
Jl 

- Polka . Festiv~l, Cottilion Ballroom, W~chita, KS 
- Majestic Ballroom, Cottage ~rove, MN 9-1 
- Mother's Day Dance, Hilltop Ballroom, Fountain City, WI 
- Lake Robbins Ballroom, Woodward, IA .. 9-1 
- Sand . Dollar, Milwaukee; WI 4-8 

NorthfiE;lq B~llroom, J Northfield: · ·MN · 9-1 - · ·' 
- Lakeside Ballroom, Waconia; MN 9-1 
- Red Barn, Evansville, WI 
- Park Ballroom, New Prague, MN 9-1 

· · 1. 

,., ' REC·ORDS & CASSETTES. AVAILABLE 
.ALL DATES S~BJECT TO CHANGE 

' ,-

4-8 

May J, 4, & 5, Bus trip to Kansas--Contact us for more information. 


